Area

Abdomen

Arms Full small
Arms Full Large
Arms 1/2

Back and Shoulders
Back or Shoulders
Back Lower

Beard Trim

Bikini Line

Bikini Full

Bikini Brazilian
Beyond Brazilian

(intergluteal/rectal areas)
Buttocks

Brows

Chest and Abdomen
Chest

Chin

Cheeks

Ears

Face Full

Face and Neck
Forehead

Hairline

Hands or Feet

Head

Legs Full (feet included)
Legs 1/2

Lip

Single Package

Treatment (6 Treatments for
price of 5)

$150 $750
$170 $850
$200 $1000
$100 $500
$300 $1500
$170 $850
$80 $400
$90 $450
$80 $400
$130 $650
$170 $850
$60 $300
$150 $750
$40 $200
$250 $1250
$150 $750
$40 $200
$60 $300
$80 $400
$120 $600
$170 $850
$60 $300
$50 $200
$40 $200
$200 $1000
$320 $1600
$180 $900
$40 $200



Lip and Chin

Neck Front or Back
Navel

Navel and Line
Nipples

Sideburns

Shoulders
Underarms

Unibrow

Touch Up 15 Minutes
Touch Up 30 Minutes
Touch Up 45 Minutes
Touch Up 60 Minutes

$70
$70
$40
$60
$50
$60
$170
$70
$30
$100
$150
$200
$250

$350
$350
$200
$300
$250
$300
$850
$350
$150



