

Area	Single Treatment	Package (6 Treatments for price of 5)
Abdomen	\$150	\$750
Arms Full small	\$170	\$850
Arms Full Large	\$200	\$1000
Arms 1/2	\$100	\$500
Back and Shoulders	\$300	\$1500
Back or Shoulders	\$170	\$850
Back Lower	\$80	\$400
Beard Trim	\$90	\$450
Bikini Line	\$80	\$400
Bikini Full	\$130	\$650
Bikini Brazilian	\$170	\$850
Beyond Brazilian (intergluteal/rectal areas)	\$60	\$300
Buttocks	\$150	\$750
Brows	\$40	\$200
Chest and Abdomen	\$250	\$1250
Chest	\$150	\$750
Chin	\$40	\$200
Cheeks	\$60	\$300
Ears	\$80	\$400
Face Full	\$120	\$600
Face and Neck	\$170	\$850
Forehead	\$60	\$300
Hairline	\$50	\$200
Hands or Feet	\$40	\$200
Head	\$200	\$1000
Legs Full (feet included)	\$320	\$1600
Legs 1/2	\$180	\$900
Lip	\$40	\$200

Lip and Chin	\$70	\$350
Neck Front or Back	\$70	\$350
Navel	\$40	\$200
Navel and Line	\$60	\$300
Nipples	\$50	\$250
Sideburns	\$60	\$300
Shoulders	\$170	\$850
Underarms	\$70	\$350
Unibrow	\$30	\$150
Touch Up 15 Minutes	\$100	
Touch Up 30 Minutes	\$150	
Touch Up 45 Minutes	\$200	
Touch Up 60 Minutes	\$250	